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RESULTATS
10 km /5 km
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Cercle Sportif du Nord

Clervaux

10 km
Position Dossard
1 191
2 241
3 194
4 183
5 268
6 257
7 205
8 239
9 238
10 261
11 203
12 270
13 249
14 233
15 264
16 223
17 182
18 176
19 209
20 265
21 210
22 234
23 251
24 250
25 199
26 228
27 216
28 236
29 266
30 212
31 224
32 225
33 253
34 213
35 244
36 262
37 226
38 272
39 198
40 201
4 206
42 276
43 220
44 275

23.Cliarrwer Loof

Nom
KEYJENER
VANDEPUTTE
DE NAEYER
RECKEN
WEIDENHAUPT
BERTEMES
WEBER
HOSCHEID
WAGNER
VILNIUTE
TEX
VANDEPUTTE
MARGRAFF
REUTER
LENTZ
FELTES
KETTER
HAHN
SCHENK
HANSEN
PERLIC
SCHUSTER
LIBER
ENGEL
BOURCKEL
NICKS
GELHAUSEN
HENGEN
WOLTER
SCHANCK
SCHAACK
KIRSCH

DA SILVA
FROHLICH
SCHWINDEN
ROOS
KIESCH
EIFFENER
ALFF
FOLSCHEID
HLYWIAK
ZUIDBERG
SGUERRA
DAMIT
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Christian
Eddy
Joachim
Albert
Laurent
Pit
Roland
Denis
Johann
Stefanija
Claude
Pascal
Manfred
Pierre
Danielle
Carlo
Monique
Norbert
Berti
Christophe
Patrick
Jos
Alfred
Yves
Daniel
Jean-Paul
André
Francis
Marie-Thérése
Steve
Nico
Roger
Joaquim
Horst
Siggi
Marco
Simone
Venant
Christian
Roland
Patrick
Francois
Xavier
Marc
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Club

CSL

CELTIC

CAD

Non Licencié
CELTIC

CAD

CELTIC

TV Bitburg
Assa Ronse (Belgique)
CAD

Spa

LG Pronsfeld
CELTIC
Celtic
SPIRIDON
CAD

CSN Clervaux
AASL Wooltz
Celtic

Non Licencié
CAPA
SPIRIDON
CSN Clervaux
AASL Wooltz
Walfer Huesen
CSN Clervaux
Non Licencié
Celtic/Spiridon
CELTIC

CAS

CAB

CSN Clervaux
Non Licencié
LG Daleiden
Spiridon
Walfer Huesen
Non Licencié
LT Hesper
CAPA

Non Licencié
TRILUX

Non Licencié
Non Licencié

dimanche, 21 mai 2006

CAT
M35
M35
M35
M50
MdJunior
M45
M35
MdJunior
M50
F40
M40
M35
M35
M35
F45
M40
F45
M40
M45
MdJunior
M45
M40
M65
MdJunior
M35
M45
MdJunior
M45
F 50
MdJunior
M50
M45
M40
M40
M40
M40
F40
M40
MdJunior
M40
M35
M40
MdJunior
M35

Résultat
00:31:07[218]
00:33:57[843]
00:34:22[468]
00:36:50[328]
00:37:16[562]
00:37:21[406]
00:38:07[390]
00:38:11[922]
00:38:51[687]
00:39:32[203]
00:39:37[343]
00:40:00[859]
00:41:27[922]
00:42:01[906]
00:42:21[765]
00:42:22[672]
00:42:54[578]
00:43:07[062]
00:43:09[172]
00:43:30[468]
00:43:36[281]
00:43:39[984]
00:43:40[328]
00:43:49[375]
00:44:05[047]
00:44:09[906]
00:44:14[500]
00:44:36[765]
00:44:47[640]
00:44:50[515]
00:45:06[640]
00:45:34[328]
00:45:40[625]
00:46:04[062]
00:46:08[453]
00:46:11[515]
00:46:17[593]
00:46:43[812]
00:46:55[828]
00:47:33[297]
00:47:45[718]
00:47:52[000]
00:48:27[422]
00:48:35[000]
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10 km

45 279 ENDERS Roby CSN Clervaux MJunior 00:49:04[953]
46 237 WEALER Cyril Non Licencié MJunior 00:49:38[765]
47 277 BECK Joélle CAPA F35 00:49:47[125]
48 278 MULLER Annette CAPA F40 00:49:47[843]
49 255 KREMER Franz LCD MdJunior 00:50:05[109]
50 229 SONDAG Thierry CAB MJunior 00:50:19[406]
51 243 GEIB Udo LG Daleiden MJunior 00:50:48[187]
52 240 MELILLI David Non Licencié M35 00:51:11[515]
53 200 SCHENK Pierre AASL Wooltz M50 00:51:15[609]
54 254 TURPEL Justin Non Licencié M50 00:51:16[297]
55 269 FLICK Roger Non Licencié M50 00:51:20[406]
56 186 MERTENS Heino Non Licencié M35 00:51:50[672]
57 218 REITZ Johny CSN Clervaux M60 00:52:13[531]
58 208 MERRES Steve Non Licencié MJunior 00:52:23[172]
59 187 MARNACH Frank CAPA M40 00:52:34[015]
60 258 DENGLER-FRISCH Carine FOLA F45 00:52:36[906]
61 247 STERN Geoffrey Non Licencié M45 00:53:26[047]
62 280 PEPIN Gerard Walfer Huesen/Spiridon M40 00:53:35[187]
63 259 THILL Victor Non Licencié M45 00:53:35[953]
64 211 EWERARD Martine Non Licencié F35 00:53:36[515]
65 217 REITZ Benoit CSN Clervaux M45 00:53:50[734]
66 260 DICKES Raymond Walfer Huesen M60 00:54:18[593]
67 232 HAAS Armand Non Licencié M40 00:54:39[343]
68 273 HERREN Manuel CM Attert MJunior 00:54:59[765]
69 274 HERREN Joél CM Attert MJunior 00:55:03[515]
70 246 JAKOBY Heinz LG Daleiden M40 00:56:31[422]
71 263 STANDAERT Katrien Belgique FJunior 00:56:37[468]
72 230 VAN VLIET Willy SPIRIDON F60 00:56:48[125]
73 185 FOLMER Jean SPIRIDON / FLA LL M60 00:59:56[703]
74 181 BECKER Manfred DJK Wissmannsdorf M45 01:01:23[172]
75 179 MULLER Heinz DJK WiBmannsdorf M55 01:01:23[593]
76 271 HAAN Johny Walfer Huesen M65 01:03:41[156]
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Cercle Sportif du Nord

5 km

Position Dossard

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

852
821
820
823
854
856
828

834
855
843
867
845
850
858
857
829
863
862
849
831
839
836
851
853
861
847
848
833
866
864
860
837
859
824
846
842
841
838
840
827
826

Nom

PUTZ

FISCHER
FISCHER
DISEWISCOURT
LETALON
BERTEMES
AREND

HALLER
KOMPANETZ
LENZ
ALBERS
LASLETT
BUSCH
FOLSCHEID
FOLSCHEID
LIEFGEN
WERGIN
DIMMER
GORGES
LIEFGEN
LUTGEN
SCHWINDEN
WEYRICH
VIEGAS
MULLER
GORGES
GORGES
RECKEN
HOLPER
HOLPER
BAN

KAISER
GILLES
TEDESCHWILLI
OESTREICHER
THIEL
THIEX
REICHERT
BLUM
ROSSI-HAVE
ROSSI
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Gilles
Kenny
Sven
Marc
Philippe
Bob
Marc

Bob
Nikita
Klaus
Kief
Julia
Pascal
Joy
Renée
Jean-Paul
Bryan
Joe
Olivier
Marianne
Gitta
Karin
Patrick
Sergio
Claude
Sara
Nina
Tom
Tim
Maurice
Christine
Liliane
Jules
Nico
Adrien
Heinz
Albert
Waltraut
Rita
Simone
Ronny

Club

CA Fola
CELTIC

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
CSN Clervaux
Celtic

Non Licencié
Trispeed Mamer /
Spiridon
Celtic

LG Pronsfeld
LN Wiltz
GDH3
Special Olympics Reuler
CAPA

CAPA

CAPA

Non Licencié
CSN Clervaux
Non Licencié
CAPA

LG Daleiden
LG Daleiden
Special Olympics Reuler
Non Licencié
CSN Clervaux
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
LG Daleiden
Assa Ronse (Belgique)
Letz’Run
CSN Clervaux
LG Pronsfeld
LG Pronsfeld
LG Daleiden
LG Daleiden
Letz’Run
Letz’Run

CAT

MJunior
MJunior
MJunior
MdJunior
MdJunior
MdJunior
MdJunior

MdJunior
MdJunior
M50
MdJunior
F45
MJunior
F40
F35
M40
MdJunior
MdJunior
MJunior
FJunior
F40
F40
MdJunior
MdJunior
FJunior
FJunior
FJunior
MJunior
MJunior
M55
FJunior
F40
M55
M50
MJunior
M65
M55
F45
F45
F40
M45

Résultat

00:17:50[812]
00:18:14[125]
00:20:21[547]
00:20:24[937]
00:21:04[734]
00:21:11[187]
00:21:18[531]

00:21:58[218]
00:22:29[468]
00:22:52[281]
00:23:25[843]
00:24:49[750]
00:25:58[437]
00:26:08[437]
00:26:11[609]
00:26:16[859]
00:27:16[890]
00:27:17[843]
00:28:19[843]
00:28:22[343]
00:28:33[500]
00:28:33[828]
00:28:36[968]
00:29:27[500]
00:29:41[265]
00:30:07[984]
00:30:25[109]
00:30:27[968]
00:30:30[343]
00:30:30[797]
00:30:33[187]
00:30:41[718]
00:31:35[859]
00:32:23[750]
00:32:34[515]
00:33:04[093]
00:33:05[062]
00:33:22[672]
00:33:44[250]
00:34:01[406]
00:34:01[968]

1.Dame

2.Dame
3.Dame
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